SUMAVSKY MARATON KOVOSVIT 1999
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Absolutni poradi: 42 km
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Start.¢. Jméno

399 SlLA PATRIK
412 SKALICKY ROMAN
378 KOVARIK PREMEK
444 SVITIL MAREK
445 STEHLIK DANIEL
209 SUCHY JIRI
239 _RANDAK KAREL
192 VONDRAS  _ PETR
398 KASPAR " TOMAS
343 BECVAR MILOS
205 PACHNER PAVEL
328 KOTRC PAVEL
213 MRAZ PAVEL
238 NOVOTNY JIRI
227 GRABMULLER VO
369 PAVLASEK ZBYNEK
212 JUZEK PETR
456 KASPAR JAN
207 MRAZ ANTONIN
193 CESENEK ZBYNEK
221  PUBAL DAVID
366 NEUMANN RADEK
334 TOMKA MARTIN
285 VOLDRICH JAN
342 VESELY - JAN
356 HOFFMANN AUGUSTIN
269 LENC JIRI
335 NYWLT JIRI
243 RYCHLIK LUBOS
405 KOPACKA *VACLAV
406 RADONSKY PETR
333 LUKS JAN
376 VOLDRICH EDUARD
295 ONDRACEK PAVEL
371 BOHATA MILOS

- 253 SIEBER - ADOLF
214 KRUMP MICHAL
265 OKLESTEK HYNEK
217  MATEJO LUBOS
426 SOUCEK MILAN
413  SPICAK ALES
208 REJZEK - MARTIN
218 MATEJU MICHAL
407 BECVAR PAVEL
316  KRICEK . JAN
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08T- WEST= CYP 99

KLUB
PRECIOZA JABLONEC
KRKONOSE VRCHLABI
PRECIOZA JABLONEC
DUKLA LIBEREC

VSK FEL PRAHA

VSK FEL PRAHA

CzZU PRAHA

SKi SUMAVA
PRECIOZA JABLONEC
SKI SUMAVA

VSK FEL PRAHA

SKI SUMAVA
ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
VSK FEL PRAHA

SKI SUMAVA

CZC PRAHA

SPORT BECVAR STRAKONICE

FEL PRAHA

VSK FEL PRAHA

HUDY SPORT PRAHA
USK PRAHA

PISEK

AKVA TT KAPLICE

SKI SUMAVA

CzV PRAHA
PRECIOZA JABLONEC
SKI SUMAVA

SKI KASPER TRUTNOV
JASAN AS

SKP SUSICE

SKI KASPER TRUTNOV
AKVA TT KAPLICE
STACHY

CVK PRAHA

PRAHA

ASSO SIEBER C.KRUMLOV
JC MLEKARNY

SKI SUMAVA

VSK PRAHA
C.BUDEJOVICE
TECHNIKA PRAHA
VSK FEL PRAHA

VSK PRAHA

SKP PRACHATICE

SK VS PRAHA

VYS_CAS
02:20:59,0
02:21:06,2
02:23:14,2
02:28:59,0
02:29:41,4
02:30:34,3
02:30:49,5
02:31:18,2
02:31:35,9
02:31:37,6
02:32:46,1
02:34:13,2
02:34:17,0
02:36:55,4
02:38:20,1
02:38:38,2
02:41:16,2
02:41:41,1
02:42:44,6
02:43:52,5
02:43:53,6
02:45:03,7
02:45:04,0
02:45:29,5
02:48:50,7
02:49:26,7
02:49:32,2
02:50:01,9
02:50:02,4
02:50:43,3
02:51:21,9
02:52:31,2
02:52:33,1
02:52:44,8
02:52:46,6
02:53:14,9
02:53:28,2
02:53:31,6
02:54:09,3
02:54:46,8
02:54:58,0
02:56:24,4
02:57:15,4
02:58:15,9
02:58:19,2
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278
304
299
249
272
257
228
329
414
258
430
119
346
359
432
255
350
431
408
252
206
199
421
297
429
317
280
370
404
433
276
211
416
233
425
441
319
325
284
453
422
190
347
225
261
279
215
230
418
210
198
367
240

417

315

VESELY
JINDRACEK
JIRA
SMOLKA
SMRCKA
TERINGL
SPRDLIK
KOTRC
MATOUSEK
REZAB
HUDECEK
COOL
STEPAN
SAFRANEK
KOTAL

*PROCHAZKA

PECHEK
PESTA
HOLLER
BLABLA
DUB
KALISTA
STUDLAR
PODOLAK
HAUSMANN
PISACKA
MARTINEC
FLASAR
BEZDEKA
JECKEL
BACA
MATEJU
KONDRA
VESELY
ROUCA
SIMEK

.KLIMANEK

SMEJKAL
ANDEL
KUKLA
PECHEK
PASEK
PURNOCH
KRCMAR
BUZEK
KOPECKY
LACIGA
DVORAK
HRABA
PLANEK
KRESL
KARAS

-~ RADL

HRIBAL
ROITH

T -WECT - C4P
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JIRI

LUBOS

JIRI

IVAN

MILOS
RADEK

viT
VLADIMIR
TOMAS
ROSTISLAV
KAREL
ALBERT
JOSEF
ROSTISLAV
PETR
VACLAV
FRANTISEK
ROMAN
JAROSLAV
ZDENEK
MIROSLAV
JIRI

JIRI

JOSEF
JOSEF
MARTIN
JAN

JAN
VACLAV
KLAUS
MICHAL
ALES
MARTIN
MILAN
KAREL
TOMAS
MILOSLAV
PREMYSL

JIRI

=3,

MIROSLAV
VLADIMIR
JIRI
PAVEL
PETR
LUBOS

JAN

ONDREJ
JIRI

LUBOS

JAN
LADISLAV
TOMAS
KAREL

JAN
TOMAS

57
55
51
61
54
65
67
41
52
65
68
47
52
67
57
63
53
68
47
59
73
7
76
50
53
60
51
57
45
65
65
63
65
60
51
63
47
57
83
54
57
70
49
58
64
51
78
64
51
72
72
67
66
74
47

SKI SUMAVA

DGP PRAHA

LIBEREC

VSK FEL PRAHA
TOURIST RICANY
MOTOR €.BUDEJOVICE
KVS SUSICE

SKI SUMAVA
TECHNIKA PRAHA
MOTOR ¢.BUDEJOVICE
SKI SUMAVA
NIEDERLAND SKI VEREIN
SOKOL CERVENA
INTEPS PISEK

KVILDA

JIKO CACHA SUSICE
MARATONSTAV TRUTNOV
LENORA

CYKLO €.BUDEJOVICE
CYKLO VELESIN

VSK FEL PRAHA

PRAGA PRAHA

CYKLO VELESIN

LIBEREC

SKI VYSOKE NAD JIZEROU
MEDICINA PRAHA

AC OBORA PRAHA

0B C.KRUMLOV

METEOR C.BUDEJOVICE
SK OLYMPIAPARK MUNCHEN
MEDICINA PRAHA

FEL PRAHA

OK 24 PRAHA

SOKOL SENOHRABY
SLAVIA KARLOVY VARY
VSK FEL PRAHA

SLOVAN PRAHA

TJ MEDICINA PRAHA
MOTOR C.BUDEJOVICE
LIGA 100 OLOMOUC

TJ VLASENICE

DULSICE

VS PRAHA

VS C.BUDEJOVICE

M KLUB VYSOCINA
MEDICINA PRAHA

SOKOL CERVENA
SPARTAK SEZIMOVO USTI
TOUR RICANY
LIBIN PRACHATICE
AC KRUMLOV
ZUNZ PRIBRAM
RENCE

TOUR RICANY
GFI NERATOVICE

02:58:38,2
02:59:03,3
02:59:20,6
03:00:07.,9
03:02:55,6
03:03:10,6
03:03:34,8
03:06:17,9
03:06:58,8
03:07:46,5
03:07:55,2
03:08:05,7
03:08:21,6
03:10:06,8
03:10:13,9
03:10:26,3
03:11:40,7
03:12:05,8
03:12:08,5
03:13:20,1
03:13:39,1
03:13:40,4
03:14:04,2
03:14:09,3
03:14:16,9
03:14:36,8
03:14:58,7
03:15:18,7
03:15:46,9
03:17.02,9
03:18:03,4
03:19:03,1
03:19:16,9
03:19:27,1
03:19:45,0
03:20:59,9
03:22:23,4
03:22:38,7
03:22:46,9
03:23:41,0
03:25:27,5
03:26:07,4
03:27:07,0
03:28:01,2
03:28:18,7
03:28:50,8
03:29:02,7
03:29:58,1
03:31:00,0
03:32:43,7
03:33:13,9
03:33:30,0

103:34:46,1

03:35:22,4

03:36:158"
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101 332 PUTSCHOGL  JAN 76 SOKOL PISEK 03:37:23,2
102 409 HYXA PAVEL 70 VIMPERK 03:39:44,0
§ 103 411 VALIS JAN 71 PARDUBICE 03:39:44,0
$ 104 446 HRIBAL JIRI 48 TOURIST RICANY 03:40:33,5
g 105 251 PAV PETR 58 SKTATRA PRAHA 03:41:23,3
£ 106 270 JAROMIR CIZEK 51 SOKOL CERVENA 03:42:23,0
§ 107 403 WEIDLICH TOMAS 73 UNIVERZITA PARDUBICE 03:42:36,7
S 108 455 WOHLFEIL MATTHIAS 76 REGEN 03:42:58,8
z 109 232 NOVAK FRANTISEK 67 SPARTAK KLENCI 03:43:59,3
§ 110 427 DOLEZAL JIRI 59 PETROVICE, 03:44:06,5
g 111 200 VORACEK JAN 76 MOTOR CB 03:44:16,8
112 274 ROZICKA KAREL 52 CYKLO VELESIN 03:44:34,0
113 320 KEYR MARTIN 46 LOKO LIBEREC '03:45:20,3
114 273 “VONDRICH IVAN 53 MEDICINA PRAHA 03:45:27,7
115 363 KASPAR * JOSEF 38 VS PRAHA 03:52:06,0
116 424 . SUCHY PAVEL 63 NOVOSEDLICE 03:54:17,4
117 283 JANATA ANTONIN 50 PRAGA PRAHA 03:55:05,2
118 452 KOTAL PETR 48 KCT SUSICE 04:00:39,0
- 119 305 MATEJEK JOSEF 54 CGHP NETOLICE 04:01:04,5
C 120 351 SVOBODA JAROSLAV 48 VS TABOR 04:01:36,1
121 326 GOTTFRIED  JAN 46 LIGA 100 OLOMOUC 04:05:03,1
122 262 KOLAJA KAREL 54 SOKOL STRASIN 04:05:46,6
123 188 DANEK TOMAS 70 PREROV | 04:08:19,5
124 250 MALISKA PAVEL 61 DAVYS PRAHA 04:08:27,1
125 291 NOVAK VACLAV 52 VSPRAHA 04:10:19,0
126 318 VOJTA JIRI 43 PRAGA PRAHA 04:12:127
127 309 POLACEK LADISLAV 46 TRW DACICE 04:12:22,5
128 434 ZLAB LIBOR 60 SKTEMELIN 04:13:30,2
129 423 ZAHRADNIK  PAVEL 57 TJ VLASENICE 04:14:16,7
130 436 KRAML PAVEL 66 PRAHA 04:14:40,7
131 216 DVORAK PETR 74 SEZIMOVO USTI 04:15:07,3
132 357 CVANCARA LUMIR 44 KARD.BEH 04:16:05,0
133 301 KELISEK JAROSLAV 55 PRAHA 04:16:42,7
134 289 TROUP ZDENEK 57 ZLV 04:17:06,2
Vzdali: . -
; 201 HENDRYCH MILAN DEJOVICE
T 220 KREISINGER JAN 66 C
247 CILEK MIROSLAV 65 _~
254 VAPENIK  ZDENEK _~60 CYKLO MACNER STRAKONICE
300 FILIP LUDV 56 HUSINEC
402 SPURNY TISEK 55 KUNZAK
454 ZIELAUS ERNOT 69 TVREGEN /
o7 - WECT- 4P - W
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Absolutni pofadi: 20 km
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Pofadl Start.&. Jméno KLUB © VYS_CAS
1 106 SILOVSKY TOMAS 80 CZU PRAHA 01:08:22,5
35 CERNA JTKA F 77 VSKFEL PRAHA 01:11:25,8

3 29 NEUBAUEROVA KAMILA F 75 CZVPRAHA 01:12:33,3
4 43 TKACIKOVA RADKA F 69 SKIHARRACHOV 01:13:05,7
5 24 GRABMULLEROVA SARKA F 69 SKISUMAVA 01:13:28,1
6 108 RANDAKOVA RUZENA F 77 VS PRAHA 01:15:38,4
7 39 VLCKOVA IVANA 75 VSZ PRAHA 01:16:15,9
8 123 .LAVICKA FRANTISEK 45 SKIVIMPERK . 01:16:19,6
9 92 JINDROVA « HELENA F 72 MATONI KARLOVY VARY 01:17:00,6
10 189 RYPLOVA " ALENA F 65 SKISUMAVA 01:17:38,1
11 117 HACKL ANDERL 38 WSV RABENSTEIN D 01:18:30,9
12 68 SEMERAK JIRI 42 SKI TRUTNOV 01:18:58,3
13 105 VOLDRICH KAREL 48 ZADOV 01:20:24,1
_ 14 28 NEUBAUEROVA JANA F 79 CZVPRAHA 01:20:51,8
0o 15 13 KULDA ZDENEK 36 AVIA CAKOVICE 01:21:42,0
16 42 CERNA ALENA 70 JISKRA HARRACHOV 01:21:52,8
17 17 CIBOCH SLAVOMIR 33 DYNAMO C.BUDEJOVICE 01:22:18,4
18 104 MARTINEC MIROSLAV 48 UK BLESK PRAHA 01:22:23,6
19 122 ZAPLETALOVA KATERINA F 68 PRAHA3 01:22:36,5
20 114 KOCIAN . JAN 81 SKI KLUB SUSICE 01:22:44,2
21 69 VYSOUDIL JIRI 44 SKI TRUTNOV 01:25:33,0
22 1 KUCERA MILOSLAV 44 PREROV 01:25:41,9
23 7 ClZEK BOHUMIL 45 VZP JABLONEC 01:27:22,2
24 12 KINTZL EMIL 34 KCT KASPERSKE HORY 01:28:29,5
25 62 SOCHORCOVA RUZENA F 41 AVC PRAHA 01:28:31,3
26 124 ZIZKA JOSEF 41 SOKOL zZDIKOV 01:28:35,2
27 5 SOCHOREC ANTONIN 40 AVC PRAHA 01:29:00,7
28 103 MATOUSKOVA BARBORA F TECHNIKA PRAHA 01:29:08,9
29 116 _HULOVCOVA JANA F 68 VIMPERK ' 01:30:05,3
30 33 VORACKOVA . ADELA F 78 MOTOR ¢.BUDEJOVICE 01:32:30,1
31 450 STOLK *  WILLEM 43 GRAUENZANDE vH  01:32:350
32 3 FABIAN LUDVIK 43 MOTOR &.BUDEJOVICE 01:33:36,1
o 33 67 PUTSCHOGL JAROSLAV 39 SOKOL PISEK 01:33:54,1
34 88 KUBAT IVAN 34 SLOVAN MARIANSKE LAZNE  01:36:50,5
35 15 SYKORA KAREL 36 SLAVIA VS PLZEN 01:36:54,5
36 95 WEIDLICHOVA INGRID F 79 SAFRATA KARVINA 01:38:40,9
37 50 BURESOVA RENATA 60 CYKLO VELESIN 01:40:44,7
38 102 MATOUSKOVA MAGDALENAFB3 TECHNIKA PRAHA 01:41:51,0
39 34 HENDRYCHOVA LUCIE 71 MOTOR C.BUDEJOVICE 01:43:10,8
40 14 REITINGER LADISLAV 37 SPARTAK SEZIMOVO USTI 01:43:18,1
41 20 TUREK STEPAN 30 SKI SUMAVA 01:43:28,7
42 87 HUBER HANS 27 FURTH IM WALD D 01:43:34,4
43 185 LAVICKA JAROSLAV 45 VS TABOR 01:43:49,3
44 41 NOVAKOVA JANA F 77 VSPRAHA 01:44:04,6
45 86 KOVAR VACLAV 47 MTB C.KRUMLOV 01:44:24,2
46 99 JIRAKOVA MONIKA F 72 C.BUDEJOVICE 01:44:29,9
47 54 HRONOVA BOZENA 54 TATRAN PRACHATICE 01:45:39,6
48 83 CVANCAROVA DANUSE F 46 SOKOL CERVENA 01:45:47,1
49. 322 MATEJU ' IVAN 46 SLOVAN PRAHA 01:45:57,8

50 2 KLIMA VACLAV 45 SOKOL KAMENNY UJEZD 01:46:23,2

.
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51 187
52 115
53 55
54 79

~55 110

56 107
57 8
58 22
59 186
60 118
61 23
62 37
63 109
64 93
65 121
66 120
67 19
68 97
69 48
70 188

I

Absolutni poradi: 8 km

Pofadi Start.c.

1 208
206
3 21
4 209
5 203
6 207
7 201.
8 210
9 212
10 205
11 202
12

lk

SMID FRANTISEK 43
VYLETALOVA JANA F 80
ZAHORKOVA ANNA g 55
CIHAK KAREL 48
KOTRCOVA MELANIE F 51
HRODKOVA LUCIE £ 65
TENKLOVA HANA F 55
DVORAKOVA SARKA F 69
MAYER JOSEF 37
.PAVLATOVA MICHAELA F 80
HESSLEROVA, PETRA F 79
KOTTNAUEROVA  JANA F 70
DVORAK PETR 42
SMRCKOVA JITKA F 54
SCHMIDT SIEGFRIED F 35
SCHELTEMA BEATRICE ¢ 45
KUDEJ JIRI 20
CERNA MONIKA £ 65
BASTOVA HELENA F 67
KRAL FRANTISEK 37
Jméno
PECHEK PETR 84
CICHOVSKY JAN
CHRASTKOVA  MARTINA
JANSOVA TEREZA
NYVLTOVA EVA 86
STRANSKY J 86
JEDLICKA ~JAN 84
NYVLTOVA -, MARCELA 85
KOVARIK® = KAREL 86
PQKORNY PETR 85
AKLOVA TEREZA 85
CERNY JAN 86

TJ NYRSKO 01:46:51,3
01:49:17.9
KCHP KVILDA 01:51:28,2
BOHEMIA Q KLUB 01:52:56,9
SKI SUMAVA 01:53:19,6
TEPLICE 01:53:40,0
VS TABOR 01:53:54,1
LISY DVORAK SEDLCANY 01:54:20,7
KET NYRSKO 02:02:24,2
PRAHA 6" 02:05:53,1
Q KLUB KAMENNE ZEHROVICE 02:06:30,8
DAVYS PRAHA 02:07:14.9
VOLYNE 02:07:30,6
TOURIST RICANY 02:08:50,6
SV ALSEN BERLIN D 02:11:50,0
ROTTERDAM W 02:12:59,7
CZ STRAKONICE 02:14:05,3
D+D SPORT VIMPERK 02:14:42,6
SOKOL LIBOC 02:18:34,6
STRAKONICE 02:19:27,9
KLUB VYS_CAS
SKI ER TRUTNOV 00:35:24,4
KASPER TRUTNOV 00:35:28,0
SKI KASPER TRUTNOV 00:36:37,4
SKI KASPER TRUTNOV 00:36:58,0
SKI KASPER TRUTNOV 00:38:04,9
SKI KASPER TRUTNOV 00:38:43,9
VIMPERK 00:39:21,5
SKiI KASPER TRUTNOV 00:39:29,4
SKIRAPLE VIMPERK 00:40:39,9
SKI KASPER TRUTNOV 00:40:52,7
PRACHATICE _ 00:52:37,3
SUMAVAN VIMPERK 01:03:08,1




